8e DUINHOTEL ZOMERLUST TOERNOOI

Teamnaam/ Naam

1 No Strings Attached
Peter Bruyndonckx
Kevin Laurent
Elga van Gorp

2 Team Cindy Braem
Cindy Braem
Denis Roegiest
Marc Boeykens

3 De Belgium Tigers
Marc van Wuytswinkel
Annemie van Looveren
Elise van Rompaey

4 AFCA
Joyce van Ruiten
Rachel Verhagen
Mike Hilberdink

5 Strikers
Rody van Ruiten
Quinchy Gerretsen - Vroomen
Martijn de Groot

6 Doemarwa
Rob Mol
Elise Mol
Kevin de Nooijer

7 De Bowling Stones
Robert van Alen
Nathalie van de Visse
Marco van de Visse

8 Rijsbergen 3
Robin Huijbregts
Robin van Veltom
Martijn van de Veeke

9 Team Marc de Kreek
Inge de Kreek
Sam de Kreek
Danny van Sorge

Gl
192
212
153

G1
141
234
243

Gl
170
152
204

G1
124
161
134

Gl
214
115
172

G1
224
113
178

G1
136
188
145

G1
187
178
156

G1
165
85
135

G2
161
205
162

G2
177
169
183

G2
186
140
145

G2
114
104
127

G2
187
116
128

G2
199
150
243

G2
159
132
224

G2
131
185
179

G2
139
86
125

G3
241
205
155

G3
183
172
194

G3
164
145
162

G3
90

99

130

G3
196
120
147

G3
204
139
168

G3
185
127
161

G3
144
215
186

G3
180
91
142

G4
225
266
155

G4
226
200
217

G4
218
134
159

G4
117
148
136

G4
224
110
138

G4
138
135
217

G4
161
131
169

G4
169
178
152

G4
140
88
119

G5
144
178
145

G5
133
150
207

G5
233
156
171

G5
122
148
124

G5
209
132
151

G5
170
101
156

G5
159
141
188

G5
128
175
172

G5
159
87
128

G6
267
235
160

G6
171
189
174

G6
182
153
172

G6
125
128
115

G6
215
117
139

G6
191
141
186

G6
146
101
183

G6
131
156
189

G6
138
99
103

FINALE
totaal Hcp
1230 144
1301 126
930 306
totaal Hcp
1031 258
1114 216
1218 204
totaal Hcp
1153 198
880 444
1013 294
totaal Hcp
692 528
788 474
766 432
totaal Hcp
1245 0
710 492
875 336
totaal Hcp
1126 234
779 336
1148 120
totaal Hcp
946 276
820 438
1070 192
totaal Hcp
890 312
1087 132
1034 264
totaal Hcp
921 282
536 636
752 408

Bonus

90

Bonus

Bonus
90
90
90

Bonus

90
90

Bonus

Bonus

90
90

08-12-2019

Pinfall TPF Scr.gem.
3461 4127 192,28
1374 205,00
1427 216,83
1326 155,00
3363 4041 186,83
1289 171,83
1330 185,67
1422 203,00
3046 3982 169,22
1351 192,17
1324 146,67
1307 168,83
2246 3950 124,78
1310 115,33
1352 131,33
1288 127,67
2830 3838 157,22
1245 207,50
1292 118,33
1301 145,83
3053 3743 169,61
1360 187,67
1115 129,83
1268 191,33
2836 3742 157,56
1222 157,67
1258 136,67
1262 178,33
3011 3719 167,28
1202 148,33
1219 181,17
1298 172,33
2209 3715 122,72
1203 153,50
1262 89,33
1250 125,33



10 Rijsbergen 1 Gl G2 G3 G4 G5

Annie van Bergen 166 212 176 158 149
Jac Vriends 152 174 186 157 160
Jan de Vries 149 183 160 149 158
11 Team Dries Gl G2 G3 G4 G5
Tonny Jonker 173 180 192 132 173
Dries Nelis 175 153 176 195 178
Lenie Plandsoen 96 132 135 123 106
12 De Schatjes Gl G2 G3 G4 G5
Patricia Matthijsse 113 98 150 102 108
Volkert Schreij 131 101 122 121 118
Steve 168 133 184 121 92

8e DUINHOTEL ZOMERLUST TOERNOOI

Lid ex lid=el
Gem. geen lid=g
Teamnaam/ Naam lid=l

1 Team Cindy Braem Hcp Gl G2

Cindy Braem 166 I 43 141 177
Denis Roegiest 175 I 36 234 169
Marc Boeykens 177 I 34 243 183
2 No Strings Attached Hep G1 G2
Peter Bruyndonckx 189 I 24 192 161
Kevin Laurent 193 I 21 212 205
Elga van Gorp g 51 153 162
3 Doemarwa Hcp Gl G2
Rob Mol 171 I 39 224 199
Elise Mol 150 I 56 113 150
Kevin de Nooijer 195 [ 20 178 243
4 De Belgium Tigers Hep Gl G2
Marc van Wuytswinkel 178 I 33 170 186
Annemie van Looveren 127 I 74 152 140
Elise van Rompaey 158 I 49 204 145
5 AFCA Hep Gl G2
Joyce van Ruiten g 88 124 114
Rachel Verhagen g 79 161 104
Mike Hilberdink g 72 134 127
6 Team Dries Hep Gl G2
Tonny Jonker 161 I 47 173 180
Dries Nelis 164 I 44 175 153

Lenie Plandsoen el 79 96 132

G6
168
161
179

G6

127

136
73

G6
124
105
118

G3
183
172
194

G3
241
205
155

G3
204
139
168

G3
164
145
162

G3
90

99

130

G3
192
176
135

totaal Hcp Bonus
1029 270 0
990 264 0
978 168 0
totaal Hcp Bonus
977 282 0
1013 264 0
665 474 0
totaal Hcp Bonus
695 456 0
698 486 90
816 282 90
VOORRONDE
totaal Hcp Bonus
501 129 0
575 108 0
620 102 0
totaal Hcp Bonus
594 72 0
622 63 0
470 153 45
totaal Hcp Bonus
627 117 0
402 168 0
589 60 0
totaal Hcp Bonus
520 99 0
437 222 0
511 147 0
totaal Hcp Bonus
328 264 45
364 237 45
391 216 45
totaal Hcp Bonus
545 141 0
504 132 0
363 237 0

2997 3699 166,50
1299 171,50
1254 165,00
1146 163,00
2655 3675 147,50
1259 162,83
1277 168,83
1139 110,83
2209 3613 122,72
1151 115,83
1274 116,33
1188 136,00
08-12-2019
Pinfall TPF Scr.gem.
1696 2035 188,44
630 167,00
683 191,67
722 206,67
1686 2019 187,33
666 198,00
685 207,33
668 156,67
1618 1963 179,78
744 209,00
570 134,00
649 196,33
1468 1936 163,11
619 173,33
659 145,67
658 170,33
1083 1935 120,33
637 109,33
646 121,33
652 130,33
1412 1922 156,89
686 181,67
636 168,00
600 121,00



7 Rijsbergen 3
Robin Huijbregts
Robin van Veltom
Martijn van de Veeke 165

8 De Bowling Stones

Robert van Alen 162
Nathalie van de Visse 128
Marco van de Visse 179

9 Rijsbergen 1

Annie van Bergen 163
Jac Vriends 165
Jan de Vries 184

10 De Schatjes
Patricia Matthijsse 124
Volkert Schreij
Steve

11 Team Marc de Kreek
Inge de Kreek
Sam de Kreek
Danny van Sorge

12 Strikers
Rody van Ruiten 220
Quinchy Gerretsen - Vroomen
Martijn de Groot

13 Gratis Wijn !
Sigrid Heijkans - Vroomen
Wendy Jansen - Lorier
Agnes van de Waart

14 Cafe De Heeren 1
Ronald Melse 179
Thijs
Ed

15 Team Dekkers

Henk Dekkers 167
Martha Dekkers 136
John Dekkers 150

16 Cafe de Heeren 3
Richard
Koe
Joey

el
el

Hcp
52
22
44

Hcp
46
73
32

Hcp
45
44
28

Hcp
76
81
47

Hcp
47
106
68

Hep

82
56

Hcp
91
104
91

Hcp
32
64
54

Hcp
42
67
56

Hcp
80
121
108

G1
187
178
156

Gl
136
188
145

G1
166
152
149

G1
113
131
168

G1
165
85
135

G1
214
115
172

G1
109
84
95

G1
220
140
147

G1
190
135
151

G1
101
81
85

G2
131
185
179

G2
159
132
224

G2
212
174
183

G2
98
101
133

G2
139
86
125

G2
187
116
128

G2
96
116
103

G2
134
164
194

G2
158
155
135

G2
139
63
82

G3
144
215
186

G3
185
127
161

G3
176
186
160

G3
150
122
184

G3
180
91
142

G3
196
120
147

G3
114
69
120

G3
123
118
116

G3
155
190
122

G3
121
61
88

totaal
462
578
521

totaal
480
447
530

totaal
554
512
492

totaal
361
354
485

totaal
484
262
402

totaal
597
351
447

totaal
319
269
318

totaal
477
422
457

totaal
503
480
408

totaal
361
205
255

Hcp
156
66
132

Hcp
138

219
96

Hcp
135
132
84

Hcp
228
243
141

Hcp
141
318
204

Hcp

246
168

Hcp
273
312
273

Hcp
96
192
162

Hcp
126
201
168

Hcp
240
363
324

Bonus

Bonus

45
45

Bonus

45
45

Bonus

45
45

Bonus
45
45
45

Bonus

45
45

Bonus

Bonus
45
45
45

1561
618
644
653

1457
618
666
626

1558
689
644
576

1200
589
642
671

1148
625
625
651

1395
597
642
660

906
637
626
636

1356
573
659
664

1391
629
681
576

821
646
613
624

1915

1910

1909

1902

1901

1899

1899

1896

1886

1883

173,44
154,00
192,67
173,67

161,89
160,00
149,00
176,67

173,11
184,67
170,67
164,00

133,33
120,33
118,00
161,67

127,56
161,33
87,33

134,00

155,00
199,00
117,00
149,00

100,67
106,33
89,67

106,00

150,67
159,00
140,67
152,33

154,56
167,67
160,00
136,00

91,22
120,33
68,33
85,00



17 Cafe De Heeren 2
Kimberly
Evy
Nina

18 De Wacko's
Jan Moonen
Kevin Sage
Isabel van Speybroeck

19 Team Primera
Ingrid Ligtendag
Joris Sonneville
Ramon Vermeule

20 Team Schouwen
Nico Plandsoen
Maurice Wandel
Ineke Wandel

21 Team Angelique
Rudy Kerkhove
Angelique de Graaf
Victoria Niewenhuize

22 Ducky's Party Service
Inge van Beughem
Marie-Louise Praet
Serge van Mechelen

23 Repair Cafe
Owen Vader
Wilbert Huige
Manuel Riemens

24 Zeevishandel van der Zwan
Loep van der Zwan
Arjen
André de Nooijer

25 Doe Een Gok
Frank Visser
Charlotte Visser
Randy van Ingen

26 Rijsbergen 4
Lia Rockx
Jack Rockx
Roland Huijbregts

185
149
134

157

159
175

163
173

142
135
213

187

195

155

168

el
el
el

Hcp
88
109
117

Hep
28
56
68

Hcp
50
88

103

Hcp
48
36
98

Hcp
45
37
80

Hcp
62
68

Hcp
80
93

120

Hcp
26
95
20

Hcp
52
79
41

Hcp
71
50
63

G1
129
87
70

G1
176
144
116

G1
155
113
86

Gl

138

192
91

G1
121
156
134

G1
142
117
255

G1
92
91
98

Gl
194
98
201

G1
126
146
179

G1
121
119
123

G2
76
86
72

G2
155
176
128

G2

156

102
82

G2

170

166
76

G2
185
185
119

G2
123
145
258

G2

158

115
58

G2
147
83
167

G2
169
83
157

G2
136
170
160

G3
122
77
79

G3
201
179
143

G3
146
115
105

G3
167
155
124

G3
148
179
106

G3
124
112
182

G3

112

104
53

G3
165
122
203

G3
132
135
153

G3
136
183
140

totaal
327
250
221

totaal
532
499
387

totaal
457
330
273

totaal
475
513
291

totaal
454
520
359

totaal
389
374
695

totaal
362
310
209

totaal
506
303
571

totaal
427
364
489

totaal
393
472
423

Hcp
264
327
351

Hcp
84
168
204

Hcp
150
264
309

Hcp
144
108
294

Hcp
135
111
240

Hcp

186

204
15

Hcp
240
279
360

Hcp
78
285
60

Hcp
156
237
123

Hcp
213
150
189

Bonus
45
45
45

Bonus

Bonus

45
45

Bonus

45

Bonus

45

Bonus

Bonus

45
45

Bonus

45

Bonus
0
45
0

Bonus
0
0
0

798
636
622
617

1418
616
667
591

1060
607
639
627

1279
619
621
630

1333
589
631
644

1458
575
578
710

881
602
634
614

1380
584
633
631

1280
583
646
612

1288
606
622
612

1875

1874

1873

1870

1864

1863

1850

1848

1841

1840

88,67
109,00
83,33
73,67

157,56
177,33
166,33
129,00

117,78
152,33
110,00
91,00

142,11
158,33
171,00
97,00

148,11
151,33
173,33
119,67

162,00
129,67
124,67
231,67

97,89
120,67
103,33

69,67

153,33
168,67
101,00
190,33

142,22
142,33
121,33
163,00

143,11
131,00
157,33
141,00



27 Family Team
Adri Paling
Wesley Paling
Danielle Sol

28 Team Wim
Wim Matthijsse
Coby Matthijsse
Sena

29 Kiekeboe
Anita Kieboom
Rody Kieboom
Stefano Kieboom

30 Snijders Glas/Gevelreiniging
Michael Snijders Jr.
Katty Paling
Rachelle Snijders

31 Team van Zelst
Richard van Zelst
Wilma van Zelst
Kees Minderhout

32 Profile Middelburg
Dees Chapelier
Martje Maljers
Stephan Maljers

33 Team Ludo
Ludo Warman
Sara Warman
Danny van Staveren

34 Rijsbergen 2
Anita Roks
Sharon Huijbregts
Jesper van Veltom

162
132

124
143

111

189
162

162
114

167
156

164
145

el
el
el

Hcp
46
70
93

Hcp
76
61

111

Hcp
80
80
90

Hep
24
46
94

Hcp
46
80

102

Hep
42
51
45

Hcp
44
60

109

Hcp
42
80
64

G1
150
119
86

G1

137

145
75

G1

119

113
97

Gl

139

155
75

G1
172
108
108

G1
181
137
152

G1

186

112
79

G1
156
94
151

G2
176
132
119

G2

111

165
92

G2

109

111
94

G2
204
150
120

G2

149

128
76

G2
138
177
160

G2

150

160
92

G2
156
82
129

G3
142
135
105

G3
97
143
78

G3
121
139
131

G3
182
148
111

G3
159
96
94

G3
150
123
178

G3

127

139
80

G3
190
129
138

totaal
468
386
310

totaal
345
453
245

totaal
349
363
322

totaal
525
453
306

totaal
480
332
278

totaal
469
437
490

totaal
463
411
251

totaal
502
305
418

Hcp
138
210
279

Hcp
228
183
333

Hcp
240
240
270

Hcp
72
138
282

Hcp
138
240
306

Hcp
126
153
135

Hcp
132
180
327

Hcp
126
240
192

Bonus

45

Bonus

45

Bonus

45

Bonus

45

Bonus

45

Bonus

Bonus

1164
606
596
634

1043
573
636
623

1034
589
603
637

1284
597
591
633

1090
618
572
629

1396
595
590
625

1125
595
501
623

1225
628
545
610

1836

1832

1829

1821

1819

1810

1809

1783

129,33
156,00
128,67
103,33

115,89
115,00
151,00
81,67

114,89
116,33
121,00
107,33

142,67
175,00
151,00
102,00

121,11
160,00
110,67
92,67

155,11
156,33
145,67
163,33

125,00
154,33
137,00
83,67

136,11
167,33
101,67
139,33



